V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
56
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
56
Our range of closed welding heads (SATF series)
allows you to make very high quality welds in a

cable, housed in an ultra flexible and very resistant
protective sheath, also facilitates manipulation of
the welding head.
Please do not hesitate to contact us for all
enquiries relating to orbital welding technology.
We will be glad to share our
know-how with you and to devise a solution that
best meets your needs!
V2.4 - 10/2019
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
57
INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
57
Welding range
SATF-40 ø 6 - ø 40 mm
0.25 - 1.5 ’’
SATF-65 ø 6- ø 65 mm
0.25 - 2.5 ’’
SATF-115 ø 12 - ø 115 mm
0.5 - 4.5 ’’
SATF-40NDHX - 65NDHX
- 115NDHX
Remote control keypad

INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS
Cutting, facing & orbital welding        3  mm wall thickness< <
58
SATF 40NDHX - 65NDHX - 115NDHX
Product Code Description
Tube welding machine
for the following
diameters (in mm):
Net weight Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
SATF-40NDHX
Water-cooled closed
head for SAXX power
sources
ø 6 to ø 40 mm 8.8 kg 336 x 122 x 40
SATF-65NDHX ø 6 to ø 65 mm 9.2 kg 366 x 152 x 40
SATF-115NDHX ø 12 à ø 115 mm 9.9 kg 421 x 222 x 40
Technical characteristics:
The new NDHX heads are used with SAXX range
welding stations.
Changes have been incorporated in the upper

effects of distortion by expansion.
SATF 40MIH - 65MIH - 115MIH
Product Code Description
Tube welding
machine for the
following diameters
(in mm):
Net weight Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)
SATF-40MIH
Water cooled closed head
compatible with AMI
orbital power sources 205,
207 et 217
ø 6 to ø 40 mm 8.8 kg 336 x 122 x 40
SATF-65MIH ø 6 to ø 65 mm 9.2 kg 366 x 152 x 40
SATF-115MIH ø 12 à ø 115 mm 9.9 kg 421 x 222 x 40
Maximum welding current 120 A
100% Duty cycle 60 A
Specificities
Option: Possibility of mounting a window in the up-